CARRO LEASING PTE LTD Date:
201723238H

Singapore 415875

Final Bill For Vehicle No: SLH1170B HONDA VEZEL 1.5 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $4,200.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $4,200.00
GST 7% $294.00

Grand Total $4,494.00

S/ DLRS : FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY FOUR  ONLY

INVOICE

22nd JULY 21
8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 GST Reg.No:
#05-25 Premier @ Kaki Bukit

Accident date: 03rd MAY 2021

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 1269H & SLH 1170B ALONG/AT PUNGGOL DRIVE TO
PUNGGOL ROAD ON 03/05/2021

Jaslin Kok (LKK Auto) <jaslinkok@lkkauto.com>